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                       42 WOR Members Qualify for the 45 Seasonal Division Championships
       CA-17     FL-14½     MI-5     OH-2     AZ-1½     NY-1     VA-1     NV-½     OR-½     Canada-1     Chile-1

              # of Divs   Division Type Division WOR Season Champion State

1 Men's Singles Pro Rocky Carson CA
2 Open Blake Joseph Martin CA
3 A Leon Rivera MI
4 B Robert D Johnson III CA
5 C Charlie Smith CA
6 40+ Rob Mijares FL
7 50+ Vic Leibofsky FL

8 Men's Doubles Pro Greg Solis CA
9 Open Jim Bronson OH

10 A Leon Rivera MI
11 B Steve DiSalvo  /  Hale Sakoff  (Tie) FL / FL
12 C Henry Morales  /  Raul Morales  (Tie) CA / CA
13 40+ Mark Maupin  /  Rob Mijares  (Tie) FL / FL
14 Centurian Greg Lewerenz  /  Alfonso Pugh  (Tie) MI / MI

15 Women's Singles Pro / Open Jackie Paraiso  /  Rhonda Rajsich  (Tie) CA / AZ
16 A Engracia Powell FL
17 B Kerri Garcia AZ
18 C Tracy Schaefer OH

19 Women's Doubles Pro / Open Jackie Paraiso CA
20 Elite Valeria Clemmensen FL
21 A Susan Suid FL
22 B Mary Bills  /  Kelly Werner  (Tie) OR / NV

23 Mixed Doubles Pro / Open Robert Sostre NY
24 Elite Kris Kaskawal CA
25 A Thao Le VA
26 B Leon Rivera MI
27 C Tanya Nofs  /  Leon Rivera  (Tie) MI / MI

28 Junior Boy's Singles 18- Kurtis Cullen Canada
29 16- Francisco Troncoso Chile
30 14- Marcus Mickey FL
31 12- Evan Wargo FL
32 10- Dane Elkins CA
33 8- Jaden Elkins CA
34 8- MB Ian Tilton CA
35 6- MB Ian Tilton CA

36 Junior Boy's Doubles 14- Jonathan Maupin FL
37 12- Evan Wargo FL
38 10- Dane Elkins  /  Jaden Elkins  (Tie) CA / CA

39 Junior Girl's Singles 14- Natasha Cohen FL
40 12- Atossa Rejaei CA
41 10- Atossa Rejaei CA
42 8- Graciana Wargo FL
43 8- MB Graciana Wargo FL
44 6- MB Lexi Tilton CA

45 Junior Girl's Doubles 10- Johanna Powell  /  Atossa Rejaei  (Tie) FL / CA
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WOR Season Champion           Division State
1 Mary Bills 1 Women's B Doubles  (Tie) OR
2 Jim Bronson 1 Men's Open Doubles OH
3 Rocky Carson 1 Men's Pro Singles CA
4 Valeria Clemmensen 1 Women's Elite Doubles FL
5 Natasha Cohen 1 Junior Girl's 14- Singles FL
6 Kurtis Cullen 1 Junior Boy's 18- Singles Canada
7 Steve DiSalvo 1 Men's B Doubles  (Tie) FL
8 Dane Elkins 2 Junior Boy's 10- Singles CA

Junior Boy's 10- Doubles  (Tie)
9 Jaden Elkins 2 Junior Boy's 8- Singles CA

Junior Boy's 10- Doubles  (Tie)
10 Kerri Garcia 1 Women's B Singles AZ
11 Robert D Johnson III 1 Men's B Singles CA
12 Kris Kaskawal 1 Mixed Elite Doubles CA
13 Thao Le 1 Mixed A Doubles VA
14 Vic Leibofsky 1 Men's 50+ Singles FL
15 Greg Lewerenz 1 Men's Centurian Doubles  (Tie) MI
16 Blake Joseph Martin 1 Men's Open Singles CA
17 Jonathan Maupin 1 Junior Boy's 14- Doubles FL
18 Mark Maupin 1 Men's 40+ Doubles  (Tie) FL
19 Marcus Mickey 1 Junior Boy's 14- Singles FL
20 Rob Mijares 2 Men's 40+ Singles FL

Men's 40+ Doubles  (Tie)
21 Henry Morales 1 Men's C Doubles  (Tie) CA
22 Raul Morales 1 Men's C Doubles  (Tie) CA
23 Tanya Nofs 1 Mixed C Doubles  (Tie) MI
24 Jackie Paraiso 2 Women's Pro / Open Singles  (Tie) CA

Women's Pro / Open Doubles
25 Engracia Powell 1 Women's A Singles FL
26 Johanna Powell 1 Junior Girl's 10- Doubles  (Tie) FL
27 Alfonso Pugh 1 Men's Centurian Doubles  (Tie) MI
28 Rhonda Rajsich 1 Women's Pro / Open Singles  (Tie) AZ
29 Atossa Rejaei 3 Junior Girl's 12- Singles CA

Junior Girl's 10- Singles
Junior Girl's 10- Doubles  (Tie)

30 Leon Rivera 4 Men's A Singles MI
Men's A Doubles
Mixed B Doubles
Mixed C Doubles  (Tie)

31 Hale Sakoff 1 Men's B Doubles  (Tie) FL
32 Tracy Schaefer 1 Women's C Singles OH
33 Charlie Smith 1 Men's C Singles CA
34 Greg Solis 1 Men's Pro Doubles CA
35 Robert Sostre 1 Mixed Pro / Open Doubles NY
36 Susan Suid 1 Women's A Doubles FL
37 Ian Tilton 2 Junior Boy's 8- MB Singles CA

Junior Boy's 6- MB Singles
38 Lexi Tilton 1 Junior Girl's 6- MB Singles CA
39 Francisco Troncoso 1 Junior Boy's 16- Singles Chile
40 Evan Wargo 2 Junior Boy's 12- Singles FL

Junior Boy's 12- Doubles
41 Graciana Wargo 2 Junior Girls 8- Singles FL

Junior Girls 8- MB Singles
42 Kelly Werner 1 Women's B Doubles  (Tie) NV
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